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Mediators 
 

 Cost for First 3 Hours of Mediation Cost for Each Additional Hour 

H. Kevin Eddins 
Eddins Domine Law Group 
3950 Westport Rd. 
Louisville, KY  40207 
502-893-2350 
keddins@louisvillelawyers.com 
 

$600.00 $200.00 

Brian F. Haara 
Tachau Meek PLC 
3600 National City Tower 
101 South Fifth Street 
Louisville, KY  40202 
502-238-9900 
bhaara@tachaulaw.com 
 

$600.00 $250.00 

Lee Harris  
Harris Law Office, PLLC 
P.O. Box 4944 
Louisville, KY  40204 
502-649-7964 
lharris@limestone-title.com 
 

$500.00 $100.00 

Richard V. Hornung 
Hebel & Hornung PSC 
6511 Glenridge Park Place #1 
Louisville, KY 40222 
502-429-9790 
rich@hebelhornung.com 
 
 

$550.00 $175.00 

Susan Leavenworth 
Susan Leavenworth & Associates 
4500 Bowling Blvd. Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-741-6095 
susanfrank@me.com 
 
 

$500.00 $175.00 

J. Bissell Roberts 
Bardenwerper, Talbott & 
Roberts, PLLC 
1000 N. Hurstbourne Pkwy  
Suite 200 
Louisville, KY  40223 
502-426-6688 
Bissell@bardlaw.net 

$600.00 $200.00 
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Raymond R. Roelandt 
Raymond R. Roelandt PLLC 
6506 W. Hwy 22 
P.O. Box 307 
Crestwood, KY  40014 
502-241-4660 
roelandt@oldhamcountylaw.com 
 

$600.00 $200.00 

John R. Shelton 
Shelton Law Group 
9300 Shelbyville Road Suite 215 
Louisville, KY 40222 
502-409-6460 
rshelton@robsheltonlaw.com 
 
 

$600.00 $200.00 

Stephen E. Smith 
Goldberg  Simpson, LLC 
9301 Dayflower Street 
Prospect,  KY 40059 
502-589-4440 
ssmith@goldbergsimpson.com 
 
 

$600.00 $225.00 

Dennis J. Stilger 
Dennis J. Stilger P.S.C. 
6000 Brownsboro Park Blvd. 
Suite H 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-893-8557 
djstilger@live.com 
 
 

$600.00 $200.00 

Randall Strause 
Strause Law Group, PLLC 
804 Stone Creek Pkwy., Suite 1 
Louisville, KY 40223 
502-426-1661 
rstrause@strauselawgroup.com 
 
 

$600.00 $200.00 

Jason C. Vaughn 
Vaughn & Smith, PLLC 
201 Theirman Lane 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-899-5600 
Jason@vaughnsmithlaw.com 
 

$600.00 $200.00 
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